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Click Clack Sofa BedPelle
Available in Blue or Green. 
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USB CHARGING PORTS

Powered recliners
 for your comfortFold down 

centre piece
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lounge home 
theatre options

Baxter
All motion chairs are powered 
recliners for easy comfort. 
Choose your colour from 
Light Coffee or Black Onyx.

It's
the Perfect Sofa Lounge

PriceHot

$0000

Buy NowSuper
Festive
Deal

SuperDeal

Quality 5 pce dining with oak look table top and Grey fabric chairs. 
Iconic

Single power recliner

3 seater sofa, fold down 
tray with 2 inbuilt power 
recliners

Home Theatre, 2 inbuilt 
power recliners and 
storage drink tray

$699

$1499

$499

$699 
 
$1599 
 
$1499



Sanctuary
6 piece quality modular that has 
many layout options – Colour choices 
Charcoal, Light Grey and Sapphire.

Lift up 
storage Large back cushion

and quality seat 
padding

Sterling

a

f

ce

Furnish Your 
Home With The 
Sterling Looke) 1800 TV UNIT 

Choose from a large range of Sterling options to  
make your living room feel like everyday is a holiday.

j

SuperComfort

It's
the Perfect

Powered Recliners

 Lounge

The Everest has it all:
- Both arms open for storage 
and charging options
- Centre console with lights and 
charging options
- Headrests – adjustable
- Powered recliners on each end
- A pull out storage drawer
- Grey frabic or our soft suede 
Licorice or Scotch.

Lounge Home 
Theatre Living

Everest 

a)�
b)
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d)

e)
f)
g)
h)

i)
j)
k)
l)

*Available. Not shown.

5 Pce Dining Suite 1200 Rnd Table 
7 Pce Dining Suite 1600 Table
7 Pce Dining Suite1800 Table 
9 Pce Dining Suite 2100 Table 

1800 TV Unit
Buffet 
Stagger Bookcase 
5 Pce Dining Suite 900 Sq Table

Coffee Table
Hall Table  
Lamp Table
1300 TV Unit 

$2499

$549
$549* 
$219
$469

$1199*
$1399
$1499*
$1999*

$699
$999
$339*
$999*

$699

$3599



Living the

b

Dream

Raptor
3 pce powered  
recliner suite

a

Festive 
SeasonComfort

Tucson
3 pce recliner lounge

Designed for total relaxed comfort this 3 pce suite has 4 powered headrests to compliment 
the powered reclining chairs. Charging options on all the arms and fold down centre light 
console. Quality, comfort and fully optioned you can choose from Scotch suede or Licorice 
suede.

 A comfortable 3 pce high back 4 recliner lounge suite with drink holders in each arm.

Living Range
Harmony
Make your home look 
amazing with our new 
messmate Harmony living 
range. You can add
the dining range with the 
matching buffet 
to complete the full living 
room experience.

c
d

f

e

f

7 Piece Dining Suite

a)�

 
b)

c)

d)

e)

f)

3 Piece Recliner Suite

a

7 pce Harmony/
Iconic 1800 Dining

Buffet*

TV Unit 1680mm

Hall Table

Coffee Table

Lamp Table

*Available. Not shown.

$1599

$1699

$1599

 
$999

$799

$799

$699

$399

$3399
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Iconic | Boston
Living Range
Build your contemporary 
look room with our popular 
Iconic/Boston range in our 
Driftwood colour. Dining 
tables available in White 
Gloss or Driftwood.

a)�
b)
c)
d)
e)

f)

Hot 

Price

Living Range

Choose this popular accent chair in any of the 8 popular 
colours.
More colours:

Pablo Chair

$000 

Festive 
SeasonLifestyle

DealHot USB CHARGING PORTS

Super comfortable with 2 powered 
recliners with charging options, one manual 
recliner and a feature storage drinks tray. 
Choose from Light Coffee or the Black Onyx 
colour.

Super

Now

Deal
Buy

BestSeller

Baxter
Corner Lounge

Pablo Chair

Set of 2 tables
Jaxon

Drake
Coffee Table

Side Table
Theo

e
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c

d

Entertainment Unit

*Available. Not shown.

Coffee Table 1000mm W
Hall Table* 1200mm W
Entertainment Unit 1650mm W
Buffet 1500mm W
5 pce Round Dining Suite-Table 
1000mm x 1000mm
7 pce Rectangle Dining Suite-
Table 1650mm x 900mm*

*Available. Not shown.

$349 

Large 79cm 
Small 59cm  
$249

Driftwood/Black 
Black/Black* 
60cm wide 
$199

Low 58cm $99
Tall 70cm $119

$649

$2499

$199 
$199 
$649 
$699 
$799 
 
$999 



FestiveSuper Deal

Conrad
Sofa Bed

Great seating comfort with pull out sofa bed 
and innerspring mattress.
Available in quality Dark Grey fabric.

BuyNow

Drop leaf Table

When you want a comfortable lounge and the option for friends to sleep 
over this is perfect. Available only in Dark Grey.

Brompton Plus
Sofa Lounge 
with Sofa Bed

Quality fold out sofa bed

The perfect sofa to watch your favourite 
TV shows or to sit with friends 
and chat the night away. Available in 
Dark Grey and Light Grey. 

Brompton
Sofa Lounge

5 Piece Dining
Feature drop down table for small places 
Size – 106cm x 106cm drops to 106cm x 61cm

Simpson

Rory

*Cushions, rugs, accessories are not included unless stated. Some assembly could be required on some items.

Things you should know. All items in this catalogue have been included in good faith on the basis that the goods, as described, will be available at the time of sale. A failure by supplier to deliver in accordance with sample description or at all or other unintentional causes may result in some lines 
being unavailable. The retailer reserves the right to limit quantities and correct printing errors. Prices and offers are valid for the period of the promotion or while stocks last. Not all products are on display in all stores. Sizes are approximate and colours can vary from shipment to shipment. 
Upholstery warranties where specified, covers only structural and recliner actions. Accessories are for display purposes only. Mattress not included unless specified. All prices include GST. To offer our best prices some items may require self assembly i.e. RTA ready to assemble.

you want
Comfort

3 PCE Lounge
Our Big Boy look 3 pce lounge 
has 4 built in reclining chairs 
and covered in the popular 
short boucle fabric for hard 
wearing but soft comfort. See
store for price on the NEW 
modular version.

High back chairs with wide seats for added comfort.

3 Piece Lounge

$1599

$1899

$649 $899

$2499



Picasso

Comfort with 5 colours.

Our Hagan Plus also available in Queen or King 
has the lift storage function as well as 2 end 
storage drawers for everyday items. Choose from 
Beige or Grey fabric.

Quality in your bedroom featuring a solid 
mattress base with underneath wooden storage 
compartments. Also available in Double and King. 
Quality upholstered fabric for a superb look. 
Choose from Beige or Grey fabric. 

Queen Lift Storage Bed with DrawersQueen Lift Storage Bed

Hagan PlusHagan

Accent Chair

Micasa 2
Queen Bed

QUEEN BED

HiddenStorage

Hagan Lift Bed OptionsStorage

Popular Range

NewDesign

Queen Lift Bed Queen Lift Bed

Build your bedroom with our 
Micasa range. 

Double bed* 
Queen bed
King bed* 
Double bed inc drawers* 
Queen bed inc drawers
King bed inc drawers* 
2 drawer bedside chest
7 drawer tallboy
5 drawer lowboy dresser* 
 

a) 
b) 
c) 
d) 
e) 
f) 
g) 
h) 
i) 

*Available. Not shown.
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e

g

h

$999

$379

$1249 $1349

$899 
$999 
$1099 
$999 
$1099 
$1299 
$319 
$1099 
$1099



Claridge

In style look messmate 
look bedroom. You have 
the options of Double 
bed, Queen bed or King 
bed and you can add a 
bedside chest, 6 drawer 
tallboy or the lowboy 6 
drawer dresser.
 

Queen Bed

2 Drawer Bedside

5 Drawer Tallboy* 

6 Drawer Lowboy Dresser*

Double Bed*

Queen Bed

King Bed*

a)

b)

c)

d)

e)

f)

Storage
Drawers

a

e

Kai

Fold out single 
bed with memory 
foam mattress

Plus One 
Ottoman

Perfect Option

Available in Grey or Olive.

Trendy Chair with click 
clack adjustments

 Chair+Lounge+Bed 

Have fun in your bedroom with the latest trendy look 
with our new exciting Belle Double or Queen bed. 
Popular Boucle fabric. 

Belle 
Double Bed

Soda

LatestTrend

Queen Bed  
with 2 drawers

Queen Bed

Queen Bed

Camilla
This modern look 
upholstered bed is 
available as a Single, 
King Single, Double, 
Queen Bed.

Queen Bed Quality mattress with individual 
pocket springs for minimal partner 
disturbance and sleep to the edge 
surface. Packaged in a box for easy 
collection.

Comfy
Single bed mattress

FROM

SINGLE

Queen  
Shown

King Single

Double  

Queen

a) 

b)

c) 

*Available. Not shown.

Looks soGood

$249
$299

$349

$399

$599

$1399

$599

$299

$899

$999

$999 
 
$1099

$1299

$599

$1099

$399



Sofa Bed Lounge

2 seater

Single chair

3 seater 
sofa

Sofa Options

Rocco
Our trendsetting Rocco 
has adjustable head rests, 
super reversible chaise with 
storage, a pull-out sofa bed 
and a couple of foot stools. 
So make your home amazing 
with our big Rocco lounge.

Sometimes you want quality and comfort 
but with all the options. Available in Charcoal fabric. 

Hurry while 
stocks last

So manyoptions

Waterfall

Lucy

so many colours 
to choose from

Stool

Kobe

3 colour 
options

So popular

PriceSuper 

Accent Chair

New Fabric

2 seater with 
reversible chaise OptionsComfortQuality

BestDeal

NowBuy$599
$499

$799

$279

$1399

$899

$99


